FOR LEASE

7101 GAETZ AVENUE, RED DEER, AB

Brett Salomons

Partner

403.314.6187
brett@salomonscommercial.com

#103, 4315 -55 Avenue
Red Deer, AB T4N 4N7
www.salomonscommercial.com




LOCATION
North Red Deer

LEASE RATE
Market

ZONING
C4 - Major Arterial

ARNNNE TN mmw

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
Plan 584KS Block 1 Lot 1

UNIT SIZE
1,090 - 2,290 SF

CAM & TAXES
$9.75 PSF

s per day. Ample
of 42,522 within
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Tist (Phelan) Street

Unit # Size Lease Rate CAM & Taxes Status
Unit 100 1,200 sf Market - Leased
Unit 110 1,200 sf Market = Leased
Unit 120 1,200 sf Market - Leased
Unit 130 1,090 sf Market $9.75 PSF Available
Unit 140 1,200 sf Market $9.75 PSF Pending
Unit 150 1,200 sf Market = Leased
Unit 160 1,200 sf Market - Leased
Unit 170 1,200 sf Market = Leased
Unit 180 1,200 sf Market - Leased
Unit 190 1,200 sf Market = Leased

SALOMONSCOMMERCIAL.COM




SUBJECT
PROPERTY

50th Avenue
Red Deer, AB

S e
PARKLAND MALL

Central Alberta’'s Ambassador for Commercial Real Estate

SALOMONS

COMMERCIAL

Brett Salomons

Listing Agent

403.314.6187
brett@salomonscommercial.com

Davin Kemshead

Associate

403.314.6190
davin@salomonscommercial.com

Kelly Babcock

Partner

403.314.6188
kelly@salomonscommercial.com

Max Field

Associate

403.314.6186
max@salomonscommercial.com

#1038, 4315 -55 Avenue Red Deer, AB T4N 4N7
www.salomonscommercial.com

Mike Williamson

Associate

403.314.6189
mike@salomonscommercial.com

Jordan Krulicki

Associate

403.314.6185
jordan@salomonscommercial.com

This information herein was obtained from sources reliable and is believed to be true: it has not been verified and as such cannot be warranted nor form any part of any future contract. The offering may be withdrawn without notice.



